
PLAN HOLDERS LIST CONTACT PHONE FAX E-MAIL ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP

HEATLAND BENCH & PEW Tim Sury 815-786-7105 815-786-6500 tim.sury@gmail.com 1251 E. 6th St Sanwich IL 60548

DRIESSEN CONSTRUCTION John Driessen 630-584-0295 630-584-0349 jkdriessen@driessenconstruction.com 1850 Dean St St. Charles IL 60174

SIMPSON CONSTRUCTION CO Robert Hansen 708-544-3800 708-544-1971 rhansen@simconco.com 701 25th Ave Bellwood IL 60104

LAMP INCORPORATED Mary Comisky 847-741-7200 847-741-9677 mcomiskey@lampinc.net 460 N. Grove Ave Elgin IL 60120

CHICAGOLAND BUILDING CONTRACTOR David Hickman 630-458-9085 630-458-9086 dhickman@chicagolandbuilding.com 288 W. Fullerton Ave Addison IL 60101

LJ MORSE CONSTRUCTION Brian Fraser 630-896-2696 630-896-2697 loum@ljmorseconstruction.com 128 S. Broadway Ave Aurora IL 60505

HARGRAVE BUILDERS, INC Pam Gallaugher 847-742-7828 847-742-7889 pgallaugher@hargravebuilders.com 660 Schneider Dr S. Elgin IL 60177

ROSS ELECTRIC INC Paul Ross 630-557-9015 630-557-9017 rosselectric@aol.com 2S 342 Harter Rd Kaneville IL 60144

R.L SOHOL Charles Berns 815-436-1177 815-439-9677 cberns3364@aol.com 14150 S Rt. 30, #201 Planifield IL 60544

CONSTRUCTION SOLUTION OF IL Peter Schipma 708-239-0001 708-239-0006 pete@constructionsolutionsofillinois.com 12540 S. Holliday Dr. Unit P Alsip IL 60803

RHEM ELECTRIC SHOP INC Rob Rehm 630-584-0009 630-584-0641 rehmelectric@att.net 215 W. Main St St. Charles IL 60174

RB CONSTRUCTION, INC Linda hacker 630-279-2800 630-279-8686 lindah@rbconstructioninc.com 600 N. Villar Ave. Villa Park IL 60181

FOXFIELD CONSTRUCTION LTD Tom Piazza 630-213-0777 630-213-0770 t.piazza@foxfieldltd.com 1245 Humbracht Circle Bartlett IL 60103

LITE CONSTRUCTION, INC Tim Campbell 630-896-7220 630-896-1304 lci007@sbcglobal.net 711 S. Lake St Montgomery IL 60538

A.R. BEX & SON Troy Bex 630-879-6144 630-879-1231 arbexsons@aol.com 2S 178 Chillem Dr Batavia IL 60510

J.L. WAGNER Jack Wagner 630-584-1181 630-584-2783 jwagner@jlwagnerplumbing.com 920 Cedar Ave. Ste B St. Charles IL 60175

BOILER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Mario talavera 630-913-0521 630-572-0372 mtalavera@becequipment.com 210 W. 22nd St Ste 105 Oak Brook IL 60523

L&C HALL Steve Robertson 815-768-2855 815-310-9110 steve.robertson@lchall.net 571 W. Miller Ave Hinckley IL 60520

BEST CONSTRUCTION SERVICES Ernest Wasilevich 630-377-0604 630-377-0306 bcsestimating@att.net 1730 Wallace Ave., Unit A-200 St. Charles IL 60174

FSS Rainer Cmoje 847-577-1950 847-577-1997 rmrmoje@gmail.com 516 W. Campus Dr Arlingtion Heights IL

MECHANICAL CONCEPT OF IL., INC Jessica Ledger 630-724-0891 815-838-5364 jledger@mechconceopts-il.com 333 S. O'Hare Dr Romeoville IL 60446

MONACO DECORATIONG SERVICES, INC Dan Brusveen 630-896-1036 815-475-7180 dan@monacodecorating.com

ALPHA CONSTRUCTION, INC Patrick Kelly 847-894-6862 pkelly.alpa@gmail.com 9 S. 522 Lorraine Willowbrook IL 60527

IRVING CONSTRUCTION Barbara Littlejohn 815-756-8543 815-758-2828 barbara.irvconst@comcast.net 1826 Sycamore Rd DeKalb IL 60115

ARTLIP & SONS, INC James Brudnicki 630-896-1560 630-896-1198 jim@artlipandsons.com 230 S. Broadway Aurora IL 60505

T. ANDREWS CONSTRUCTION Melanie Lindgren 312-255-1553 312-276-4330 mlindgren@tandrewsconstruction.com 1725 N. Burling St Chicago IL 60614

R.C. WEGMAN CONSTRUCTION CO Terry Showers 630-844-3000 630-844-3003 terrys@rcwegman.com 750 Morton Ave Aurora IL 60506

RON JONES ELECTRIC INC Chistopher Hunter 847-695-7500 847-695-0079 chunter@rjeil.com 695 Schneider Dr S. Elgin IL 60177

GREEN DEMOLITION Norm Bennett 312-409-4771 773-477-7149 norm@greendemolitioninc.com 1427 W. Dicken Ave Ste 200 Chicago IL 60614

D.B REIGH PLUMBING NC Dan Reigh 815-476-6970 dbreighplumbing@aol.com 30400 S. Indian Trail Wilmington IL 60481

MASCAL ELECTRIC, INC Jim Nickels 630-377-8537 630-377-6285 jnickels@mascal.com 209 S. Third St St. Charles IL 60174

HOGAN PLUMBING INC Don Dierschow 630-393-7660 630-393-7713 ddierschow@hoganplumbing.com 30W265 Youghal Rd Warrenville IL 60555

FORREST CONTRUCTION GROUP INC Robert Krause 847-669-3800 847-669-3885 fcg@fcgllc.org 12101 Regency Parkway Huntely IL 60142

EXPEDIA CONSTRUCTION CORP Chris VanDerSilk 847-434-1019 847-290-0844 cv@expedia-construction.com 855 E. Golf Rd Ste 2143 Arlington Height IL 60005

TRITON FIRE PROTECTION, INC Rob Anderson 630-859-8002 630-859-8034 rob@tritonfp.com 1125 S. Lake St Montgomery IL 60538

C.W.  BURNS CO, INC Ken Thomas 630-629-5850 630-629-6740 kenthomas@cwburnsco.com 1536 Brook Dr Downers Grove IL 60515

R.J. O'NEIL MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR Mel King 630-906-1300 630-906-1369 rjoneil@rjoneil.com 1125 S. Lake St Montgomery IL 60583

MECHANICAL INC Pat Folz 815-235-1955 815-235-1940 pfolz@mechinc.com 2279 Yellow Creek Rd Freeport IL 60132

CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION CO., INC Syed Quraishi 847-869-3113 847-869-3145 haurd@yahoo.com 1919 Greenwood St Evanston IL 60201

PROCACCIO PAINTING & DRYWALL CO Tony Procaccio 630-513-6661 877-513-6622 t.procaccio@procacciopainting.com 601 Sidwell Court Unit L St. Charles IL 60174

DEKALB MECHANICAL Mark Glidden 815-756-6528 815-756-6529 mglidden@mecogroup.com 339 Wurlitzer Dr DeKalb IL 60115

BOLLER CONSTRUCTION CO, INC Lyle Ehlers 847-662-5566 847-662-7392 lehlers@bollerconstruction.com 3045 W. Washington St Waukegan IL 60085

MANUSOS GENERAL CONTRACTING, INC Kathy Cashmore 847-973-0600 847-973-0900 kathy@manusosinc.com 91 Christopher Way Fox Lake IL 60020

ASSOCIATES ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR Sharon Balog 815-337-6600 815-337-6560 recpt@4aeci.com 319 Lamb Rd Woodstock IL 60098

PROFASTS, INC Larry Marsh 630-903-0225 Larry@profasts.com

HOLMGREN ELECTRIC INC Rob Holmgren 630-220-5000 630-365-9297 rob@holmgrenelectricinc.com 42W619 Still Meadow Elburn IL 60119

LIBERTY BELL ELECTRIC Ivan Kostic 847-772-0305 847-566-1570 lbeinc@comcast.net 31440 N. Rand Rd Grays Lake IL 60030

HEITKOTTER, INC Bill Heimann 630-892-5612 630-852-1412 bheimann@sbcglobal.net 1700 Industrial Dr Montgomery IL 60538

MC BUILDING INC Phil Moser 630-852-5887 630-582-1935 phil_moser@hotmail.com 7023 Grant St Darien IL 60561

VATRA CONSTRUCTION Ivan Parashehat 630-655-3855 630-655-3881 vciconcrete@yahoo.com 202 W. 79th St Willowbrook IL 60527

CONVNANT MANUFACTURING Karen Dodd 417-581-3266 karen@convenantchurchfurniture.com 1326 W. Liberty Ave Ozark MO 65721

FLOORING AMERICAN Carlos Martinez 630-918-6457 630-897-1190 carlosm@carpetville.com 2015 Dean St. Ste 1 St. Charles IL 60174

RAM FIRE PROTECTION Frank Changet 630-204-1871

ALLYN PLUMBING CORP Keith Olkientic 630-257-3932

54-010 COURTHOUSE & JC RENOVATION PROJECT
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